
Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

CHURÝ Andrej 01/01/1974 28
ČOREJ Samuel 01/01/1999 12
ŠTEIS Lukáš 01/01/1995 3
STOLÁR Samuel 01/01/1998 5

GEJMOVSKÝ Alexander 01/01/1983 10
MENDREJ Matúš 01/01/1990 37
SZALAY Ján 01/01/1990 9

ADAMKA Matej 01/01/2001 8
CIPÁR Ján 01/01/1997 6
DUDUC Alex 01/01/1997 1
JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub 01/01/1999 2

BERKA Adam 01/01/1982 7
CHLEBÍK Michal 01/01/1987 27
KAČUR Michal 01/01/1993 35
KULKA Peter 01/01/1998 25

ŠEBÍK Jozef 01/01/1970 21
SEKO Dárius 01/01/1984 15
ŠTOFANÍK Ján 01/01/1984 29
TOMÁŠEK Svätozár 01/01/1977 30

BOCKO Matúš 01/01/1993 13
GERBOC Ján 01/01/1990 17
KAPRÁĽ Martin 01/01/1993 14
KAZÍK Martin 01/01/1979 32

ANDREJ Michael 01/01/2000 24
IVÁN Dominik 01/01/1992 26
KÖTELES Bálint 01/01/2000 11
SOPOLIGA Michal 01/01/2002 3

ADAMKOVIČ Daniel 01/01/2003 34
SPIŠÁK Martin 01/01/2002 18
ŠVEHLÍK Jakub 01/01/2001 22
ZENTKO Matej Tadeáš 01/01/2001 16

INAŠ Adam 01/01/2000 37
ŠTEINIGER Ronald 01/01/2000 37
STOJKA Boris 01/01/2000 30



DE table with all places fenced-off from 16
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Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 BŠK Bratislava 1 BŠK BA SVK 3
2 AŠ Bratislava AŠB SVK 6.666667
3 KŠK 1903 Košice KŠK 1903 SVK 12.66667
4 KŠ Snina KŠ SN SVK 14.66667
5 Willard Košice 1 WILLARD KE SVK 18.66667
6 BA MPC SK BA_MPC SK SVK 18.66667
7 BŠK Bratislava 2 BŠK BA SVK 19.66667
8 KŠ Nová Dubnica KŠ ND SVK 21.66667
9 Willard Košice 2 WILLARD KE SVK 34.66667
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6 SEKO Dárius 5 5 2 2 INAŠ Adam 3

5 ŠTOFANÍK Ján 3 8 10 8 ŠTEINIGER Ronald 1

4 ŠEBÍK Jozef 6 14 15 5 STOJKA Boris 2

R TOMÁŠEK Svätozár 5 19 20 5 ŠTEINIGER Ronald 1

4 ŠEBÍK Jozef 0 19 20 0 INAŠ Adam 3

5 ŠTOFANÍK Ján 11 30 24 4 STOJKA Boris 2

R TOMÁŠEK Svätozár 0 30 26 2 ŠTEINIGER Ronald 1

6 SEKO Dárius 10 40 28 2 STOJKA Boris 2

5 ŠTOFANÍK Ján 5 45 31 3 INAŠ Adam 3

Referee: DRENČÁK Adam (KŠK 1903 / SVK)

3 SEKO Dárius 5 5 4 4 CIPÁR Ján 6

1 TOMÁŠEK Svätozár 4 9 10 6 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub 5

2 ŠTOFANÍK Ján 3 12 15 5 ADAMKA Matej 4

1 TOMÁŠEK Svätozár 2 14 20 5 CIPÁR Ján 6

3 SEKO Dárius 5 19 25 5 ADAMKA Matej 4

2 ŠTOFANÍK Ján 1 20 30 5 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub 5

1 TOMÁŠEK Svätozár 3 23 35 5 ADAMKA Matej 4

2 ŠTOFANÍK Ján 2 25 40 5 CIPÁR Ján 6

3 SEKO Dárius 5 30 45 5 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub 5

3 BOCKO Matúš 5 5 2 2 ŠVEHLÍK Jakub 6

1 KAZÍK Martin 5 10 6 4 ZENTKO Matej Tadeáš 5

2 GERBOC Ján 5 15 8 2 SPIŠÁK Martin 4

1 KAZÍK Martin 5 20 10 2 ŠVEHLÍK Jakub 6

3 BOCKO Matúš 5 25 15 5 SPIŠÁK Martin 4

2 GERBOC Ján 5 30 21 6 ZENTKO Matej Tadeáš 5

1 KAZÍK Martin 0 30 21 0 SPIŠÁK Martin 4

2 GERBOC Ján 10 40 31 10 ŠVEHLÍK Jakub 6

3 BOCKO Matúš 5 45 35 4 ZENTKO Matej Tadeáš 5



6 GEJMOVSKÝ Alexander 4 4 5 5 KÖTELES Bálint 3

5 SZALAY Ján 6 10 9 4 ANDREJ Michael 1

4 MENDREJ Matúš 5 15 12 3 IVÁN Dominik 2

6 GEJMOVSKÝ Alexander 5 20 17 5 ANDREJ Michael 1

4 MENDREJ Matúš 5 25 21 4 KÖTELES Bálint 3

5 SZALAY Ján 5 30 24 3 IVÁN Dominik 2

4 MENDREJ Matúš 5 35 29 5 ANDREJ Michael 1

6 GEJMOVSKÝ Alexander 5 40 33 4 IVÁN Dominik 2

5 SZALAY Ján 5 45 35 2 KÖTELES Bálint 3

3 ŠTEIS Lukáš 5 5 4 4 BERKA Adam 6

1 ČOREJ Samuel 5 10 7 3 CHLEBÍK Michal 5

2 STOLÁR Samuel 5 15 10 3 KAČUR Michal 4

1 ČOREJ Samuel 5 20 14 4 BERKA Adam 6

3 ŠTEIS Lukáš 5 25 17 3 KULKA Peter R

2 STOLÁR Samuel 5 30 20 3 CHLEBÍK Michal 5

1 ČOREJ Samuel 5 35 26 6 KULKA Peter R

2 STOLÁR Samuel 5 40 29 3 BERKA Adam 6

3 ŠTEIS Lukáš 5 45 36 7 CHLEBÍK Michal 5

Referee: DRENČÁK Adam (KŠK 1903 / SVK)

3 KAZÍK Martin 2 2 5 5 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub 6

1 GERBOC Ján 3 5 9 4 DUDUC Alex 5

2 BOCKO Matúš 4 9 15 6 ADAMKA Matej 4

1 GERBOC Ján 1 10 20 5 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub 6

R KAPRÁĽ Martin 1 11 25 5 ADAMKA Matej 4

2 BOCKO Matúš 2 13 30 5 DUDUC Alex 5

1 GERBOC Ján 7 20 35 5 ADAMKA Matej 4

2 BOCKO Matúš 7 27 40 5 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub 6

R KAPRÁĽ Martin 1 28 45 5 DUDUC Alex 5

Referee: ROŠKOVÁ Sonja Mária (AŠB / SVK)



6 STOLÁR Samuel 3 3 5 5 SZALAY Ján 3

5 ŠTEIS Lukáš 7 10 9 4 MENDREJ Matúš 1

4 ČOREJ Samuel 4 14 15 6 GEJMOVSKÝ Alexander 2

6 STOLÁR Samuel 5 19 16 1 MENDREJ Matúš 1

4 ČOREJ Samuel 3 22 25 9 SZALAY Ján 3

5 ŠTEIS Lukáš 4 26 30 5 GEJMOVSKÝ Alexander 2

4 ČOREJ Samuel 2 28 35 5 MENDREJ Matúš 1

6 STOLÁR Samuel 3 31 40 5 GEJMOVSKÝ Alexander 2

5 ŠTEIS Lukáš 6 37 45 5 SZALAY Ján 3

Referee: DRENČÁK Adam (KŠK 1903 / SVK)

6 GEJMOVSKÝ Alexander 1 1 5 5 DUDUC Alex 3

5 SZALAY Ján 7 8 10 5 CIPÁR Ján 1

4 MENDREJ Matúš 3 11 15 5 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub 2

6 GEJMOVSKÝ Alexander 2 13 20 5 CIPÁR Ján 1

4 MENDREJ Matúš 2 15 25 5 DUDUC Alex 3

5 SZALAY Ján 7 22 30 5 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub 2

4 MENDREJ Matúš 4 26 35 5 CIPÁR Ján 1

6 GEJMOVSKÝ Alexander 2 28 40 5 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub 2

5 SZALAY Ján 4 32 45 5 DUDUC Alex 3

Referee: DRENČÁK Adam (KŠK 1903 / SVK)

6 STOLÁR Samuel 4 4 3 3 KAZÍK Martin 3

5 ŠTEIS Lukáš 4 8 6 3 GERBOC Ján 1

4 ČOREJ Samuel 4 12 13 7 BOCKO Matúš 2

6 STOLÁR Samuel 3 15 15 2 GERBOC Ján 1

4 ČOREJ Samuel 4 19 22 7 KAZÍK Martin 3

5 ŠTEIS Lukáš 11 30 25 3 BOCKO Matúš 2

4 ČOREJ Samuel 5 35 32 7 GERBOC Ján 1

6 STOLÁR Samuel 0 35 32 0 BOCKO Matúš 2

5 ŠTEIS Lukáš 10 45 37 5 KAPRÁĽ Martin R

Referee: LACHKÝ Martin (WILLARD KE / SVK)



3 ZENTKO Matej Tadeáš 4 4 5 5 ŠTOFANÍK Ján 6

1 SPIŠÁK Martin 5 9 9 4 SEKO Dárius 5

2 ŠVEHLÍK Jakub 6 15 9 0 TOMÁŠEK Svätozár 4

1 SPIŠÁK Martin 3 18 13 4 ŠEBÍK Jozef R

3 ZENTKO Matej Tadeáš 7 25 18 5 TOMÁŠEK Svätozár 4

2 ŠVEHLÍK Jakub 5 30 21 3 SEKO Dárius 5

1 SPIŠÁK Martin 5 35 22 1 TOMÁŠEK Svätozár 4

2 ŠVEHLÍK Jakub 5 40 30 8 ŠEBÍK Jozef R

3 ZENTKO Matej Tadeáš 5 45 30 0 SEKO Dárius 5

6 CHLEBÍK Michal 4 4 5 5 KÖTELES Bálint 3

5 BERKA Adam 6 10 10 5 ANDREJ Michael 1

4 KAČUR Michal 1 11 15 5 IVÁN Dominik 2

6 CHLEBÍK Michal 7 18 17 2 ANDREJ Michael 1

R KULKA Peter 5 23 23 6 KÖTELES Bálint 3

5 BERKA Adam 4 27 30 7 IVÁN Dominik 2

R KULKA Peter 6 33 33 3 ANDREJ Michael 1

6 CHLEBÍK Michal 7 40 39 6 IVÁN Dominik 2

5 BERKA Adam 4 44 45 6 KÖTELES Bálint 3

Referee: LACHKÝ Martin (WILLARD KE / SVK)

3 KÖTELES Bálint 5 5 4 4 ŠVEHLÍK Jakub 6

1 ANDREJ Michael 5 10 6 2 ZENTKO Matej Tadeáš 5

2 IVÁN Dominik 5 15 15 9 ADAMKOVIČ Daniel 4

1 ANDREJ Michael 5 20 18 3 ŠVEHLÍK Jakub 6

3 KÖTELES Bálint 5 25 20 2 ADAMKOVIČ Daniel 4

2 IVÁN Dominik 5 30 30 10 ZENTKO Matej Tadeáš 5

1 ANDREJ Michael 5 35 35 5 ADAMKOVIČ Daniel 4

2 IVÁN Dominik 5 40 38 3 ŠVEHLÍK Jakub 6

3 KÖTELES Bálint 4 44 45 7 ZENTKO Matej Tadeáš 5

Referee: DRENČÁK Adam (KŠK 1903 / SVK)



3 CHLEBÍK Michal 5 5 3 3 ŠEBÍK Jozef 6

1 KAČUR Michal 1 6 10 7 ŠTOFANÍK Ján 5

2 BERKA Adam 9 15 11 1 TOMÁŠEK Svätozár 4

1 KAČUR Michal 3 18 20 9 ŠEBÍK Jozef 6

3 CHLEBÍK Michal 7 25 24 4 TOMÁŠEK Svätozár 4

2 BERKA Adam 5 30 25 1 ŠTOFANÍK Ján 5

R KULKA Peter 5 35 28 3 TOMÁŠEK Svätozár 4

2 BERKA Adam 5 40 35 7 SEKO Dárius R

3 CHLEBÍK Michal 5 45 37 2 ŠTOFANÍK Ján 5
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Place Name Clubs Country
1 BŠK Bratislava 1 BŠK BA SVK
2 BA MPC SK BA_MPC SK SVK
3 AŠ Bratislava AŠB SVK
4 KŠ Snina KŠ SN SVK
5 Willard Košice 1 WILLARD KE SVK
6 KŠK 1903 Košice KŠK 1903 SVK
7 BŠK Bratislava 2 BŠK BA SVK
8 KŠ Nová Dubnica KŠ ND SVK
9 Willard Košice 2 WILLARD KE SVK
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Name Country FSA-SVK Rating Member # T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10
DRENČÁK Adam SVK Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LACHKÝ Martin SVK Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ROŠKOVÁ Sonja Mária SVK Ref: 1


